
---UPDATE--- 

School Make-up Days for the Remainder of the 2018-19 School Year 

Due to a significant number of school days that have been cancelled, delayed or dismissed early 

because of inclement weather the following days will become make-up days. 

Make sure to send your child to school on the following days: 

 

Monday, March 11, 2019 

Monday, March 25, 2019 

Monday, April 8, 2019 
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 (This will be a full day, no 
longer a 2 hour early dismissal) 

Thursday, April 18, 2019 

Monday, April 22, 2019 

Monday, May 13, 2019 

Thursday, May 30, 2019 

Friday, May 31, 2019 

Monday, June 3, 2019 

Tuesday, June 4, 2019 
 

Any future hours missed due to cancellation, delay or early dismissal after March 8, 2019, will 

be made up after June 4, 2019. 

Your cooperation and support is always appreciated.  The Centerville School District has to 

make sure that our students are in attendance the number of hours required by Iowa law.  


